
1ª CATG. SCRATCH HD. 0-18,4

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM33186882 PARIENTE SERRANO, MATILDE 4,4 4,2 3 55
2 CM02143046 ALONSO GONZALEZ, ISABEL 6,2 4 58
3 CM08301522 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN 9,7 6 61
4 CM52061333 RUIZ RODERO, M. LUISA 12,2 8 64
5 CM33626669 FUENTES HARO, ANA 14,9 10 66

CM06211763 MORANT LOPEZ, ALICIA 10,4 10,5 7 66
7 CM12219501 GARCIA, ANNE MARIE 17,3 11 67
8 CM04110390 ARNAIZ QUINTANA, MARIA BEGO#A 17,2 11 68
9 CM06254306 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MILAGROS TERESA 14,8 14,9 10 70

10 CM12132907 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NIEVES 16,9 17 11 72
CM04505762 HARDING ,ANNA 12,6 12,7 8 72

12 CM12308828 BRICIOS RIVERA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 12,9 13 8 73
13 CM41632807 MORENO GALEA, PURIFICACION 16,5 16,6 11 74

CM41671900 ORTEGA ALMENDRO,ISABEL 15,2 15,3 10 74
15 CM04082189 CANSADO COMAS, M. DEL MAR 18,4 18,5 12 75

CM81211788 BUESA GALIANO, CARMEN 16,6 16,7 11 75
CM06341938 RUBIO MATILLA,MARIA 14 14,1 9 75

18 CM60632700 SIERRA LLAMAS, MARTA 17,4 17,5 11 77
19 CM41691818 GOMEZ LOPEZ, MARGARITA ISABEL 16,7 16,8 11 78

CM60504401 RON ROMAN, MARA 16,8 16,9 11 78
21 CM81297137 CERVERA FERNANDEZ, MARIA 18 18,1 12 83

1ª CATG. HD.     HDP. 0-18,4

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM33186882 PARIENTE SERRANO, MATILDE 4,4 4,2 3 52
2 CM02143046 ALONSO GONZALEZ, ISABEL 6,2 4 54
3 CM08301522 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN 9,7 6 55
4 CM52061333 RUIZ RODERO, M. LUISA 12,2 8 56

CM33626669 FUENTES HARO, ANA 14,9 10 56
CM12219501 GARCIA, ANNE MARIE 17,3 11 56

7 CM04110390 ARNAIZ QUINTANA, MARIA BEGO#A 17,2 11 57
8 CM06211763 MORANT LOPEZ, ALICIA 10,4 10,5 7 59
9 CM06254306 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MILAGROS TERESA 14,8 14,9 10 60

10 CM12132907 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NIEVES 16,9 17 11 61
11 CM41632807 MORENO GALEA, PURIFICACION 16,5 16,6 11 63

CM04082189 CANSADO COMAS, M. DEL MAR 18,4 18,5 12 63
13 CM04505762 HARDING ,ANNA 12,6 12,7 8 64

CM41671900 ORTEGA ALMENDRO,ISABEL 15,2 15,3 10 64
CM81211788 BUESA GALIANO, CARMEN 16,6 16,7 11 64

16 CM12308828 BRICIOS RIVERA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 12,9 13 8 65
17 CM06341938 RUBIO MATILLA,MARIA 14 14,1 9 66

CM60632700 SIERRA LLAMAS, MARTA 17,4 17,5 11 66
19 CM41691818 GOMEZ LOPEZ, MARGARITA ISABEL 16,7 16,8 11 67

CM60504401 RON ROMAN, MARA 16,8 16,9 11 67
21 CM81297137 CERVERA FERNANDEZ, MARIA 18 18,1 12 71

2ª CATG. SCRATCH  HDP. 18,5 - 36

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CMA8055750 TOBAR PARADO, MARIA 22,3 21,1 15 64
2 CM12201604 MARTIN SANZ, M¦. ASUNCION 23,8 23,6 16 70

CM02262309 ALFARO GARCIA, JULIA 20,2 20,3 13 70
4 CM33626418 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN 20,2 20,3 13 71
5 CMD1630112 GARCIA DIEZ, Mª CONCEPCION 19,1 19,2 13 72
6 CM12186737 CASAS MINGUEZ, MAGDALENA 25,3 17 75
7 CM14778783 FERNANDEZ-CID VALLESENIN, ANA 36 35,4 24 76
8 CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA DE RADA CRISTINA 22,3 22,4 15 77
9 CMD1771683 ALFAGEME ROJO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 29,9 20 78

10 CM41798092 DORNALETECHE UGUINA, ADRIANGELA 23,1 23,2 15 83
11 CMA4673852 BARRIO FERNANDEZ, PALOMA 29,5 19 85

CM81804972 ALHAMBRA GOMEZ, MARIA CATALINA 26,4 26,5 17 85
13 CM18385815 GARCIA FIDALGO, BEATRIZ 36 24 86
14 CM12296814 ARQUER ARIAS, DELIA 31,2 21 87

CM03102503 PEREZ NAVARRETE, MªPILAR 23,9 24 16 87
16 CM03043584 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, FCA. DE SENA 20,9 21 14 89
17 CM41630021 GIL PRADO, MAR 36 24 90
18 CM41671270 DO NASCIMENTO CARRIZO, YOLANDA 29,8 20 91
19 CM41500652 ALVAREZ PAJIN, CONCEPCION 30,4 20 92
20 CMD1297518 DE FRUTOS SERRANO, MARIA LUISA 32,9 22 94
21 CM15893689 ALCALDE, HENAR 35,7 24 95
22 AM89245405 TEJEDOR ENTISNE, MARIA TERESA 36 24 98
23 CM33799062 CHAPUT SANCHEZ, MIREYA 36 24 99
24 CM22673125 SANJURJO DE LA FUENTE, MARIA JOSE 36 24 102
25 CM41818019 SANCHEZ PLANAS, MARIA TERESA 36 24 106
26 CM60796424 ARROYO PASTOR, MARIA JESUS 36 24 109
27 CM00162000 ARRUTI TORRE, EDURNE 36 24 113

CM65305243 LABROUSSE GERBOLES, CONCHA 33 22 113
29 CM18626257 ORTIZ MARTINEZ, ELSA 36 24 114
30 CM41887612 ESTEBAN CEREZO, JULIA 36 24 116

2ª CATG. HD.    HDP. 18,5-36

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CMA8055750 TOBAR PARADO, MARIA 22,3 21,1 15 49
2 CM14778783 FERNANDEZ-CID VALLESENIN, ANA 36 35,4 24 52
3 CM12201604 MARTIN SANZ, M¦. ASUNCION 23,8 23,6 16 54
4 CM02262309 ALFARO GARCIA, JULIA 20,2 20,3 13 57
5 CM33626418 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN 20,2 20,3 13 58

CM12186737 CASAS MINGUEZ, MAGDALENA 25,3 17 58
CMD1771683 ALFAGEME ROJO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 29,9 20 58

8 CMD1630112 GARCIA DIEZ, Mª CONCEPCION 19,1 19,2 13 59
9 CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA DE RADA CRISTINA 22,3 22,4 15 62

CM18385815 GARCIA FIDALGO, BEATRIZ 36 24 62
11 CMA4673852 BARRIO FERNANDEZ, PALOMA 29,5 19 66

CM12296814 ARQUER ARIAS, DELIA 31,2 21 66
CM41630021 GIL PRADO, MAR 36 24 66

14 CM41798092 DORNALETECHE UGUINA, ADRIANGELA 23,1 23,2 15 68
CM81804972 ALHAMBRA GOMEZ, MARIA CATALINA 26,4 26,5 17 68

16 CM03102503 PEREZ NAVARRETE, MªPILAR 23,9 24 16 71
CM41671270 DO NASCIMENTO CARRIZO, YOLANDA 29,8 20 71
CM15893689 ALCALDE, HENAR 35,7 24 71

19 CM41500652 ALVAREZ PAJIN, CONCEPCION 30,4 20 72
CMD1297518 DE FRUTOS SERRANO, MARIA LUISA 32,9 22 72

21 AM89245405 TEJEDOR ENTISNE, MARIA TERESA 36 24 74
22 CM03043584 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, FCA. DE SENA 20,9 21 14 75

CM33799062 CHAPUT SANCHEZ, MIREYA 36 24 75
24 CM22673125 SANJURJO DE LA FUENTE, MARIA JOSE 36 24 78
25 CM41818019 SANCHEZ PLANAS, MARIA TERESA 36 24 82
26 CM60796424 ARROYO PASTOR, MARIA JESUS 36 24 85
27 CM00162000 ARRUTI TORRE, EDURNE 36 24 89
28 CM18626257 ORTIZ MARTINEZ, ELSA 36 24 90
29 CM65305243 LABROUSSE GERBOLES, CONCHA 33 22 91
30 CM41887612 ESTEBAN CEREZO, JULIA 36 24 92


